2023 Waka Ama Long Distance Nationals
RACE 2 RESULTS

Division: W1 - Junior 19 Men (Ruddered)

Place
1
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1
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Time Bib# Name Club

51:55 301 Romaine Reti Nga Hoe Horo

1:17:19 300 Piripi Enoka Te Toki
Division: W1 - U23 Men (Ruddered)

Time Bib# Name Club

1:33:57 401 Kaitawhiti Kereopa TWS

1:42:11 400 Manawa Irwin TWS
Division: W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)

Time Bib# Name Club

1:22:38 463 Manutea Million Akarana

1:22:52 455 Tupu King Nga Hoe Horo

1:25:47 450 Narada Bury Hei Matau

1:29:19 451 Steve Tinopai Roulston Mitamitaga

1:29:56 460 Mitch Zandstra Ruamata

1:31:47 461 Mark Cresswell TWP

1:35:42 459 Slade Butler PCKC

1:36:57 456 JB loaba Taupo Waka Ama

2:03:42 997 Ryan Thompson Whangamata

2:29:44 462 Jucy Nam TWP
Division: W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)

Time Bib# Name Club

1:30:02 601 Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau Paddlers

1:30:25 608 Johno Smith Akarana

1:32:08 609 Simon Wolfgram Akarana

1:33:53 600 Eric Holland-Waterson Hei Matau

1:36:18 605 Dan Firth TWP

1:36:30 606 Jon Lobb TWP

1:40:29 611 Tinikai Rolleston Hoe Aroha

1:41:30 603 Steve Outwin TaranakiOCC

1:45:39 607 Dave Van De Geest TWP

1:50:53 602 Bobby Furby Motueka

1:54:13 604 Tangiwai Lawrence TaranakiOCC



2023 Waka Ama Long Distance Nationals

RACE 2 RESULTS

Division: W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)

Place
1
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Time

1:37:07
1:42:30
1:42:34
1:53:28
2:01:05
2:09:55
2:24:53
2:32:26

Bib#
802
804
801
809
810
806
807
805

Name
Dave Farrelly
Tonga White

Murray Marquet
Andy Thompson
Shaye Pettit-Smith

Thomas Tawhiri
Neville Johnson
John Moetara

Division: W1 - Gld Master Men (Ruddered)

Place
1
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Division: W1 - Master 70 Men (Ruddered)

Place
1

Time
49:19
53:29
54:02
55:35
55:56
57:09
59:10
1:04:50
1:07:19

Time
1:08:58

Bib#
938
932
931
933
936
940
930
934
937

Bib#
250

Name

Grant Barriball
Stephen Brett
Glenn Hardinge
Steve Monk
Mike Matthews
Timothy Bruce
Lyle Pryor
Mata Aporo
Chris Devine

Name
lan Lawson

Club

TWP

TWS

TWP
TaranakiOCC
Tu Tangi Ora
TOA

Tunui
Horouta

Club

PCKC

TWP

Maitahi
Tarawera

Nga Hoe Horo
Rahui Pokeka
TWP
Whakatane
Takitimu

Club
Ngati Rehia



Division: W2 - Open Men

Place
1
2

Division: W2 - Master Men

Place
1
2

2023 Waka Ama Long Distance Nationals

Time
1:28:41
1:41:22

Time
1:33:14
1:40:17

Bib#
491
489

Bib#
643
642

Division: W2 - Snr Master Men

Place
1

2
3
4

Time

1:39:56
1:41:34
1:44:37
2:26:30

Bib#
831
574
832
833

Division: W2 - Gld Master Men

Place
1
2
3

Time
53:29
1:11:41
1:14:39

Bib#
962
959
960

RACE 2 RESULTS

Name
Tere Tere
R&H

Name
Dan N Jeff
Tere Tokos

Name

Purple Patch Parihaka
Parihaka Pehi/Barclay
Double Dees
V2Kamanu

Name

Toby & Brian
2Ms

L&W

Club
Akarana
Tarawera

Club
TaranakiOCC
TWP

Club

Parihaka
Parihaka
Parihaka
Manukau

Club

Ruamata
Fire in Ice
Fire in Ice



2023 Waka Ama Long Distance Nationals

RACE 2 RESULTS

Division: W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)

Place
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Division: W1 - U23 Women (Rudderless)

Place
1
2

Time

1:04:48
1:06:45
1:10:53
1:11:34
1:12:36
1:12:58
1:14:30
1:20:50
1:22:51
1:24:10
1:29:33
1:34:32
1:49:27

Time
2:35:51
2:45:44

Bib#
348
345
344
332
346
343
342
337
349
340
333
350
341

Bib#
407
408

Name

Adrianna Gesztey
Eternity Williams-Harris
Abigail Liufalani
Cheidan Moetara
Mercy River Fariu
Taylynn Morete
Jessica Cameron

Te Awerangi HOGG
Aislinn Tahiwi

Terina Taia

Hinemanu Barclay-kerr
Noval Harriman

Pyper Wharepouri

Name
Reneeah Ngawaka
Keri Ngatoro

Division: W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)

Place
1
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Time

1:56:46
2:08:25
2:14:17
2:17:41
2:35:32
2:43:51

Bib#
418
531
525
530
534
526

Name

Marianna Hodges
Akayshia Williams
Inamaru Tere

Te Rina Leubert
Imogene Noble
Vanita GLASSIE

Division: W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)

Place
1
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Time

2:03:25
2:08:09
2:09:46
2:11:41
2:37:04
2:38:05
2:40:38

Bib#
675
668
669
667
671
670
674

Name

Hiria Rolleston

Raanj Rapana

Vesna Radonich
Chev Reti

Angela Hobson
Ngahuia Henare
Donna Walford-Collier

Club

Hei Matau
Nga Hoe Horo
Akarana
Horouta
POCC

Nga Hoe Horo
Nga Hoe Horo
Akarana
Horouta
Akarana

Te Toki
Akarana
Akarana

Club
Akarana
Horouta

Club
PCKC
Horouta
Akarana
TWS
Akarana
Aratika

Club

Taniwha

Haeata

Haeata

Nga Hoe Horo
Aratika

Otaki Waka Hoe
Haeata



2023 Waka Ama Long Distance Nationals

RACE 2 RESULTS

Division: W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)

Place

Time Bib# Name

1:58:20 853 Nicky Kingi

2:39:17 856 Zena Wikaira

2:42:07 857 Jacqui Ellis

2:57:14 854 Naomi Brooking
851 Helen Nati

Division: W1 - Gld Master Women (Rudderless)

Place
1

2
3
4

Time Bib# Name

1:29:12 983 Nyree King
1:34:31 981 Sugar Te Paa
1:42:20 986 Liz Tane

2:10:40 984 Elizabeth De Jong

Division: W1 - Master 70 Women (Rudderless)

Place
1

Time Bib# Name
1:48:35 258 Kura Heke

Club

Haeata

Nga Kaitiaki
Tunui

PCKC

Te Pou Herenga

Club

Nga Hoe Horo
Taniwha
Mareikura
Waitakere OCC

Club
Aratika



